C
DRS61: Incremental encoders, number of
lines and zero pulse width freely programmable
DRS60: Incremental Encoders
with Zero-Pulse-Teach
D
A
T

21SICK-STEGMANN
DRS60/DRS61
Dimensional drawings and order information
Mechanical Adaptors
5312987BEF-MG-50 Diameter 50 mm
Part no.Type Flange spigot
Mounting bell incl. fixing set for encoder with servo flange
2029164BEF-WF-36 Diameter 36 mm
Part no.Type Flange spigot
Mounting angle incl. fixing set for encoder with face mount flange
2029165BEF-WG-SF050
Part no.Type 2029166BEF-WK-SF
Part no.Type
Servo clamps small, Set (comprises 3 pieces) for servo flanges
with spigot diameter 50 mm
Servo clamps half ring, Set (comprises 2 pieces) for servo flanges
09-2006
22
Accessories mounting systems/Collets
SICK-STEGMANN
Collets
2029174
Part no.
SPZ-006-AD-A
Type Shaft diameter
6 mm
Part no.Type Shaft diameter
Collets for blind hollow shaft encoder Collets for through hollow shaft encoder
SPZ-1E4-AD-A 2029175 1/4"
SPZ-008-AD-A 2029176 8 mm
SPZ-3E8-AD-A 2029177 3/8"
SPZ-010-AD-A 2029178 10 mm
SPZ-012-AD-A 2029179 12 mm
SPZ-1E2-AD-A 2029180 1/2"
2029192SPZ-006-AD-D 6 mm
SPZ-1E4-AD-D 2029193 1/4"
SPZ-008-AD-D 2029194 8 mm
SPZ-3E8-AD-D 2029195 3/8"
SPZ-010-AD-D 2029196 10 mm
SPZ-012-AD-D 2029197 12 mm
SPZ-1E2-AD-D 2029198 1/2"
Dimensional drawings and order information
Mechanical Adaptors
09-2006
5312988BEF-MR-010020